
 

JANUARY 2024 EXAMS – JJHS 

DATE EXAM TIME NOTES 

Wed, Jan 10 ELA 30-2 Part A 

Diploma Exam 

9:00am All other students are in regular 

classes 

Thurs, Jan 11 SS 30-2 Part A  

Diploma Exam 

9:00am All other students are in regular 

classes 

Fri, Jan 12   Regular Classes 

Mon, Jan 15   Non Instructional Day 

Tues, Jan 16 In Class Exams  All other students are in regular 

classes 

Wed, Jan 17 In Class Exams  All other students are in regular 

classes 

Thurs, Jan 18 In Class Exams  All other students are in regular 

classes 

Fri, Jan 19 In Class Exams  All other students are in regular 

classes 

Last Day of Regular Classes 

Tues, Jan 23 ELA 30-2 Part B 

Diploma Exam 

In Class Exams 

9:00am Completion by Appointment 

Wed, Jan 24 SS 30-2 Part B 

Diploma Exam 

9:00am Completion by Appointment 

Thurs, Jan 25 – 

Tues, Jan 29 

  Completion Drop In 

Thurs, Jan 25   Last Day PLP and RISE 

Mon, Jan 29   Grade 9 Tours all Day 

Open House 4:30 – 6:00 

Wed, Jan 31   First Day Semester 2 

 


